
Mango
Peach

Cappuccino 

Protein Milk Shake/scope 600

Protein Water Shake/scope 500

SKY SIP CAFE

Apple Apple 350 320

Mango 330

Strawberry (Seasonal) Strawberry350 320

Orange Banana350 300

Carrot (Seasonal) 250

Falsa Juice 350

Cucumber Juice 250

Sweet Lime (mosambi)
Juice (Seasonal)

350

FRESH JUICES SHAKES

Strawberry

Cold Coffee

Cardamom Tea

Mineral Water

390

390

100

Grapes

Caramel Frappe

Green Tea

390

450

100

Falsa Juice 390

Mint Margarita 300

Lemonade 300

CHILLERS

DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

BEVERAGE

Strawberry 375

BlueBerry 375

375

375

SMOOTHIES

Chicken Cheese Panini
Sandwich

650

FOODS

Grilled Sandwich 

BBQ Sandwich 

Chicken Wrap 

Chicken Croissant

Hot Fudge Brownie 

Double Chocolate Chip
Cookie 

Lemon Tart  

Walnut Tart

Plain Chocolate Brownie

650

650

500

500

400

400

150

300

300

Grapes 400

200

Black Coffee 100

PROTEIN SHAKES

Vanilla Frappe
Chocolate Frappe

450

450

Laban sweet/salted

Laban Flavoured/Strawberry

Laban Flavoured/BlueBerry

Youget
Flavoured/Mango/strawberry

100

200

200

200

150
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Town Islamabad0330-0622221

051-2711313


